SAMPDORIA 26/08
ore 20.30

TORINO 16/09

LAZIO 26/09
MERCOLEDI

JUVENTUS 07/10

JUVENTUS 07/10: prezzi
dedicati agli abbonati a 17
gare

Curve-ospiti
tribuna
laterale
distinti
tribuna
centrale

Curve-ospiti
tribuna
laterale
distinti
tribuna
centrale

Curve-ospiti
tribuna
laterale

distinti
tribuna
centrale

Curve-ospiti
tribuna
laterale

distinti
tribuna
centrale

FAM./ATL./STUD.
Curve-ospiti
tribuna laterale

distinti

intero
25,00 €

30,00 €
35,00 €

45,00 €

intero
20,00 €

25,00 €
30,00 €

45,00 €

intero
25,00 €

30,00 €
35,00 €

45,00 €

intero
60,00 €

105,00 €
110,00 €

140,00 €

intero
50,00 €
90,00 €
95,00 €

ridotto

25,00 €
30,00 €

35,00 €

ridotto

20,00 €
25,00 €

35,00 €

ridotto

25,00 €
30,00 €

35,00 €

ridotto

95,00 €
100,00 €

130,00 €

ridotto

80,00 €
85,00 €

Under 18

20,00 €
25,00 €

30,00 €

Under 18

15,00 €
20,00 €

30,00 €

Under 18

20,00 €
25,00 €

30,00 €

Under 18

85,00 €
90,00 €

120,00 €

Under 18

70,00 €
75,00 €



